
0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400
Time (min)

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1
Se

di
m

en
t f

lu
x 

River left
River right

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400 1600
Time (min)

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

Se
di

m
en

t f
lu

x 

River left
River right

0 200 400 600 800 1000 1200 1400
Time (min)

0

0.5

1

1.5

Se
di

m
en

t f
lu

x 

River left
River right

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500
Time (min)

0

0.5

1

1.5

Se
di

m
en

t f
lu

x 

River left
River right

(a) Exp 1  - W/h = 21, q  = 0.29s*

(b) Exp 2 -  W/h = 28, q  = 0.29s*

(c) Exp 3 -W    /h = 44, q = 0.29s*

(d) Exp 4 -  W/h=72, q = 0. 25s*
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(e) Exp 5 - W/h=35, q =0.14s*
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